FEMALE 10 & UNDER MALE 10 & UNDER

50 FREESTYLE MADELYN HEBERT

7/18/14 JOSH ZUCHOWSKI

30.39

2/21/15

100 FREESTYLE MADELYN HEBERT 1:07:52 7/20/14 LUCAS BAILEY 1:06.61 7123117

200 FREESTYLE ANNA AULD 2:26:52 6/21/14 LUCAS BAILEY 2:26.73 6/17/17

400 FREESTYLE ANNA AULD 5:10:02 4/25/15 NICHOLAS KJAERULFF 5:08.20 7/11/15

50 BACKSTROKE VICTORIA KIAERULFF 35.73 11/26/17 JOSH ZUCHOWSKI 32.30 4/19/15

100 BACKSTROKE ALEXANDRA BURNS 1:20:33 5/24/14 JOSH ZUCHOWSKI 1:08.66 4/19/15

50 BREASTSTROKE MADELYN HEBERT 39.92 7125114 JOSH ZUCHOWSKI 39.86 2/21/15

100 BREASTSTROKE MADELYN HEBERT 1:30.96 5/24/14 MARCUS KJAERULFF 1:35.07 6/17/18

50 BUTTERFLY MADELYN HEBERT 33.13 7/19/14 LUCAS BAILEY 31.87 6/18/17

100 BUTTERFLY MEGAN MURPHY 1:16:26 7/18/14 LUCAS BAILEY 1:13.24 7121117

MADELYN HEBERT 2:44:40 7/20/14 JOSH ZUCHOWSKI 2:35.42 4/18/15



50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE

400 FREESTYLE

800 FREESTYLE

1500 FREESTYLE

50 BACKSTROKE

100 BACKSTROKE

200 BACKSTROKE

50 BREASTSTROKE

100 BREASTSTROKE

200 BREASTSTROKE

50 BUTTERFLY

100 BUTTERFLY

200 BUTTERFLY

200 IM

400 IM

FEMALE 11-12

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

MEGAN MURPHY

MADELYN HEBERT

MADELYN HEBERT

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

27.83

1:02.24

2:14.15

4:40.08

9:31.65

18.38.18

31.58

1:09.77

2:30.20

37.95

1:20.46

2:51.70

29.59

1:07.74

2:32.63

2:34.46

5:24.54

7/15/16

717/16

6/18/16

6/17/16

4/24/16

7/26/15

717/16

7/16/16

7/15/16

6/17/16

7/124/15

6/18/16

7/16/16

7/15/16

7/10/16

6/19/16

6/18/16

MALE 11-12

CARTER HEWITT

HUDSON BISHOP

PACE EDWARDS

PACE EDWARDS

PACE EDWARDS

NICHOLAS KJAERULFF

CARTER HEWITT

HUDSON BISHOP

HUDSON BISHOP

CHASE FOULDS

CHASE FOULDS

STEVEN BEHAR

HUDSON BISHOP

LUCAS BAILEY

LUCAS BAILEY

JOSH ZUCHOWSKI

JOSH ZUCHOWSKI

27.68

1:01.43

2:12.13

4:39.96

10:22.01

18:45.26

30.57

1:05.98

2:26.06

34.31

1:17.51

2:55.96

30.54

1:07.23

2:33.56

2:34.64

5:28.68

11/24/17

11/26/17

7/16/16

7/15/16

4/24/16

7123117

11/25/17

7122117

7121117

7123117

7121117

5/24/15

6/18/17

6/15/19

7/122/18

7/26/15

6/20/15



FEMALE 13-14

MALE 13-14

50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE

400 FREESTYLE

800 FREESTYLE

1500 FREESTYLE

50 BACKSTROKE

100 BACKSTROKE

200 BACKSTROKE

50 BREASTSTROKE

100 BREASTSTROKE

200 BREASTSTROKE

50 BUTTERFLY

100 BUTTERFLY

200 BUTTERFLY

200 IM

400 IM

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

ANNA AULD

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

MEGAN MURPHY

PAIGE MACEACHERN

PAIGE MACEACHERN

ANNA AULD

MEGAN MURPHY

MADISON CUMMINGS

ERIANA TEMPERINO

PAIGE MACEACHERN

ANNA AULD

27.37

59.32

2:08.42

4:22.28

8:57.49

17:05.78

30.12

1:06.19

2:23.69

34.82

1:15.78

2:40.90

29.18

1:04.44

2:27.24

2:24.43

5:00.65

6/17/18

7/22/18

7122117

8/5/17

813117

8/6/17

6/16/18

6/17/18

7/20/18

7123117

7121117

7/9/17

6/17/18

6/18/16

6/19/15

7123117

8/4/17

TED HO

TED HO

TED HO

TED HO

TED HO

TED HO

HUDSON BISHOP

HUDSON BISHOP

HUDSON BISHOP

CHASE FOULDS

KEVIN DEGRIJZE

KEVIN DEGRIJZE

CARTER HEWITT

TED HO

KEVIN DEGRIJZE

KEVIN DEGRIJZE

KEVIN DEGRIJZE

26.46

57.52

2:04.95

4:25.69

9:25.68

17:42.78

28.15

1:03.11

2:15.88

32.15

1:10.45

2:32.24

28.57

1:04.31

2:17.51

2:18.11

4:59.53

7/19/15

7/26/15

7/24/15

7/124/16

7/24/15

6/21/15

6/15/19

6/17/18

6/14/19

6/14/19

114117

21117

7/21/18

5/14/16

114117

211117

114117



FEMALE 15 & OVER MALE 15 & OVER

50 FREESTYLE CHADE NERSICIO 26.41 6/17/18 NIXON HERNADEZ 2417 713017
100 FREESTYLE CHADE NERSICIO 58.06 3/11/18 NIXON HERNADEZ 53.09 6/15/18
200 FREESTYLE ELLA MARTINEZ 2:04.90 3/8/19 NIXON HERNADEZ 1:57.03 7/28/18
400 FREESTYLE ANNA AULD 4:23.06 3/9/19 TED HO 4:16.30 6/15/18
800 FREESTYLE ANNA AULD 8:55.35 3/10/19 TED HO 9:11.42 11/23/17
1500 FREESTYLE ANNA AULD 17:07.23 3/7/19 TED HO 17:34.33 6/19/16
50 BACKSTROKE MEGAN MURPHY 29.76 6/15/19 SEGGIO BERNARDINA 28.49 7/8/16
100 BACKSTROKE MADISON CUMMINGS 1:04.63 6/17/18 CAROLUS JOSEFINA 1:00.86 8/7/16
200 BACKSTROKE MADISON CUMMINGS 2:19.68 3/11/18 CAROLUS JOSEFINA 2:14.73 8/7/16
50 BREASTSTROKE CHADE NERSICIO 33.60 6/15/18 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 31.33 7/8/16
100 BREASTSTROKE CHADE NERSICIO 1:15.27 8/4/17 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 1:07.85 3/9/18
200 BREASTSTROKE ANNA AULD 2:43.01 3/10/19 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 2:22.56 7/9/18
50 BUTTERFLY CHADE NERSICIO 27.47 6/17/18 SEGGIO BERNARDINA 26.41 719116
100 BUTTERFLY MADISON CUMMINGS 1:01.84 7/7/18 SEGGIO BERNARDINA 55.97 8/4/17
200 BUTTERFLY MADISON CUMMINGS 2:20.32 6/15/18 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 2:10.02 3/10/19
200 IM PAIGE MACEACHERN 2:20.84 3/9/19 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 2:10.97 3/10/18
400 IM ANNA AULD 4:58.84 3/8/19 KEVIN DEGRIJZE 5:01.21 1/12/19




